
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

99 

51 

14 

19 

89 

16 

94 

71 

7 

122 

137 

3 

93 

02 

131 

138 

13 

172 

48 

05 

9 

67 

34 

27 

148 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Justin Hille 

Kyle M. Webb 

Josh Bilicki 

Tom Sager 

Justin Elder 

Jamey Randall 

Jonathan Davis 

Evan Pecore 

Craig Anderson 

chris craft 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Blake Thompson 

Canaan O'Connell 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

George Clos 

Chris Giesen 

Stephanie Andersen 

John Raymond 

Robert Garner 

John Iwata 

Jason Knuteson 

Peter Naumburg 

Nic Piekarski 

Thomas Bernacki 

Tom Brown 

Lee Alexander 

Region 

DET 

OVR 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

NEO 

Milw 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

AZ 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

FLA 

Almo 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CSCC 

Member_ID 

452648 

424295 

430964 

128908 

259510 

338044 

466970 

484806 

313293 

454442 

461788 

483710 

489748 

271127 

469382 

176739 

420668 

467033 

71974_1 

386296 

331892 

376957 

415736 

454614 

404862 

407556 

Hometown 

Canfield OH 

Centerville OH 

Richfield WI 

Naperville IL 

Lakeville MN 

Watertown MN 

Seven Hills OH 

Manitowoc WI 

Dundee IL 

Browerville MN 

Northbrook Il 

Racine Wi 

Chandler AZ 

Middleton WI 

Palatine IL 

Thiensville WI 

Racine WI 

Shorewood IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Danville IN 

Livingston Tx 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Chicago IL 

Muskego WI 

Las Vegas NV 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

6 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:45.550 

2:45.110 

2:44.898 

2:44.967 

2:45.201 

2:46.540 

2:46.366 

2:46.096 

2:47.212 

2:46.500 

2:47.564 

2:48.753 

2:47.156 

2:51.380 

2:50.020 

2:50.425 

2:50.656 

2:52.439 

2:52.150 

2:51.611 

2:47.787 

2:46.520 

2:51.774 

3:03.111 

Sponsor 

Hilltrux, ROUSH 

Nova Brown not forgotten, ATL-Speedwer 

Tech Trade Partners 

SunDrop Citrus Soda 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Rossini Racing Products 

Diversion Motors LLC 

ISellMiataParts.com 

Van Family Racing 

Nortown Automotive, American Taxi 

Giesen Motorsports 

isellmiataparts.com / Winding Road Racing  

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Black Dog Racing, Stewart Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Ti-Speed - Lake Auto Glass - Piekarski Mo 

Med-Stop, Zipprich Machinery Movers,  

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Factory48 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration 45:08.129 

Car 27 started the race but did not complete a lap 

Printed: 7/26/2015 3:01:16 PM 

Milwaukee Region SCCA/25-26 July 2015 Sanction #15-M-3552-S 

4.048 mile Road America, Elkhart Lake, WI / Series Chief Steward C Dunias 

Anne Kumor Chief of Timing & Scoring 

                                        Posting time: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.523 

Avg. Speed 

48.430 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.898 

Best Speed 

88.375 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Bilicki 

3:02 P.M.

CenDiv SCCA Monster Cat Majors at RA 

Group 4 SM 

4R2 

Race started at 13:20:47 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/26/2015 13:20 

Milwaukee Region 
Monster Cat Majors

Group 4
Official Race 2 result


